
 Parish/School Name  Bus Captain Name  Bus Captain email  Bus Captain Phone  

St. John the Evangelist 
 

Edward Barry 
 

Barrys1860@gmail.com 

 
(215) 932-9401  

 

OLGC Knights of Columbus #15658 
 

Joseph Shannon 
 

jpshannon@comcast.net 

 
(215) 8520934  

 

St. Joseph Parish 
 

Richard Junod 
 

rjunod@gmail.com  

 
(610) 405-0498  

 

St John Neumann Church 
 

Clare Frissora 
 

clare.frissora@SJNparish.org 
 

(610) 312-6114  

 

Cardinal O'Hara 
 

Katie Toenniessen 
 

ktoenniessen@coh.com  

 
(61061) 7153126 

 

St. Ephrem R C Parish 
 

Peter Cattie 
 frsteve@comcast.net  

 
(610) 6335383267 

 

St Frances Cabrini 
 

PATRICK WOODRUFF 
 

annwoodruff@gmail.com 

 
(215) 3789755  

 

St.Charles Seminary 
 

Fr. Brian Kane 
 

bkane@scs.edu 

 
(402) 2026824  

 

Saint Monica Church 
 

Rosemary Friedrich 
 

rcfriedrich@verizon.net 

 
(610-) 688-4771  

 

Nativity of Our Lord 
 

Maria Woods 
 pcastilla@verizon.net  

 
(267) 337-5577  

 

Bishop McDevitt High School 
 

Ken Chrusch 
 

kchrusch@mcdevitths.org 

 
(610) 9067100  

 

St. Mary of the Assumption 
 

Brian Pickell 
 bpickell@kpinterface.com  

 
(484) 686-4413  

 

Assumption BVM Parish 
 

Steve Jackson 
 

sjjackson76@aol.com 

 
(267) 3155294  

 

St. Thomas Syro-Malabar Catholic Church 
 

Jose Joseph 
 josephshalom1@gmail.com  

 
(215) 882-3060  

 

Bonner & Prendie 
 

David Barr 
 

barrd@bonnerprendie.com  

 
(419) 6188248  

 

St. Agnes 
 

Mary Evans 
 mdevans8@gmail.com  

 
(610) 7931614  

 

St. Michael the Archangel 
 

Dave McGovern 
 dmcgov67@gmail.com  

 
(215) 206-7038  

 

Roman Catholic High School 
 

Keith Beaver 
 

kbeaver@romancatholichs.com  

 
(267) 784-8188  

 

St. Agnes 
 

Linda Loeffler 
 lindamloeffler@gmail.com  

 
(267) 6143876  

 

St. Mary Magdalen 
 

Fr. Alex Gibbs 
 frgibbs@stmarymagdalen.net  

 
(609) 922-5444  

 

Archbishop Wood High School 
 

Fr. Paul O'Donnell 
 

podonnell@archwood.org  

 
(215) 6923977  

 

Immaculate Heart of Mary 
 

Ann Marie Beaver 
 

ambeaver1@aol.com  

 
(215) 483-8204  

 

St. Francis of Assisi 
 

Anita Galligan 
 

anitagalligan1@verizon.net 

 
(610) 5850142  

 

St Andrew Parish 
 

Margaret  Bradbury 
 Yardleymom@gmail.com  

 
(215) 317-7094  

 

St. Peter Church 
 

Eileen Christian 
 eileenchristian@usa.net  

 
(610) 716-1840  

 

St. Dominic 
 

Susan Silcox 
 susitamarita@yahoo.com  

 
(215) 882-0399  

 

Merion Mercy Academy 
 

Shana Foody 
 

sfoody@merion-mercy.com  

 
(610) 304-5112  

 

Villanova University 
 

Carol Anthony 
 carol.anthony@villanova.edu  

 
(610) 5194608  

 

Saints Simon and Jude 
 

Bill Wohlgemuth 
 pbwohl@verizon.net  

 
(610) 647-2208  

 

St. Luke the Evangelist Parish 
 

Kelly Anne Foley 
 

kfolz@aol.com 

 
(267) 2754482  

 

Saints Philip and James 
 

Mrs. JoAnn C.  Carlin 
 jcarlin1949@comcast.net  

 
(610) 316-8159  

 

St Elizabeth 
 

Chuck Reimer 
 

reimer1470@msn.com 

 
(610) 2129156  

 

Immaculate Conception BVM Church 
 

Barbara Rose 
 savro@verizon.net  

 
(215) 850 9740 

 

  

Parish/School Name  Bus Captain Name  Bus Captain email  Bus Captain Phone  

Knights of Columbus 
 

Nick Marcantonio 
 

none 
 

(267) 317-2096  

 

Our Lady of Lourdes 
 

Brian Murray 
 brianmurray12@yahoo.com  

 
(215) 804-8858  

 

LaSalle College High School 
 

Mark Collina 
 collinsm@lschs.org  

 
(610) 209-5121  

 

Little Flower High School 
 

Fr. Joe McCaffrey 
 frmccaffrey@littleflowerhighschool.org  
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St. Norbert 
 

Joseph Maxwell 
 jf.maxwell@verizon.net  

 
(610) 955-5701  

 

St. Peter Church 
 

Eileen Christian 
 eileenchristian@usa.net  

 
(610) 384-6029  

 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church 
 

Kathy Cox 
 angel092051@aol.com  

 
(215) 348-4381  

 

Mary, Mother of the Redeemer 
 

Robert Reynolds 
 rgracons1@gmail.com  

 
(267) 733-2737  

 

Academy of Notre Dame De Namur 
 

Michele Slattery 
 mslattery@ndapa.org  

 
(610) 256-3793  

 

St. Alphonsus 
 

Paul DeCamara 
 paul.decamara@ferguson.com  

 
(215) 641-0768  

 

Pope John Paul II HS 
 

Nicholas Tonnesen 
 ntonnesen@pjphs.org  

 
(484) 975-6500  

 

St. Maria Goretti Church 
 

Robert McCormick 
 bobmcc52@verizon.net  

 
(215) 362-1247  

 

Epiphany of Our Lord 
 

Lawrence Martin 
 conrad7107@msn.com  

 
(610) 825-7107  

 

Neuman-Goretti High School 
 

Fr. James Dalton 
 jdalton@neumanngorettihs.org  

 
(267) 575-9964  

 

Holy Family University 
 

Fr. James MacNew 
 jmacnew@holyfamily.edu  

 
(908) 433-6577  

 

Sacred Heart Church 
 

Dos Leach 
 dosleach@zoominternet.net  

 
(610) 416-2720  

 

Assumption BVM 
 

Ann Marie Barr 
 bjbarr@comcast.net  

 
(610) 368-1397  

 

St. Ignatius of Antioch 
 

Lester Ruppersberger 
 lruppersberger@gmail.com  

 
(215) 680-0141  

 

Temple University Neuman Center 
 

Fr. Shaun Mahoney 
 smahoney@temple.edu  

 
(215) 232-3779  

 

St. Stanislaus 
 

Jeanne Motley 
 

jmbm313@verizon.net  

 
(215) 450-0042  

 

St Katherine of Siena 
 

Matthew Sowden 
 sksrespectlife@gmail.com  

 
(201) 509-0929  
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